GV 21

Model:
GV 21

Part List US-English

08-02-2015

©Nilfisk

trusted since 1906 www.nilfisk-advance.com



Table of Contents
GV 21

HOSE CONNECTION DIAGRAM STEEL/BRASS BAYONET 38MM 3

INLET COUPLING AND HOSES TAPERED 38/32MM 6
MOTOR TOP GV 21 8
MOTOR TOP GV 21 10
FAN PARTS GV 21 12
MOTOR PARTS GV 21 14
GV 21 FILTER SPARE PARTS 16
GV 21 FILTER SPARE PARTS 18
GV 21 TROLLEY SPARE PARTS 20
Nozzles 38 mm 22

Inlet/coupling/versus model-overview 27



08-02-2015,

1—108E CONNECTION DIAGRAM STEEL/BRASS BAYON [
GV 21 3

No Drawing For Part List



'1

08-02-2015,
HOSE CONNECTION DIAGRAM STEEL/BRASS BAYOD fims——
97810HP7
GV 21 2
Pos Part no. Qty Description
3 22329900 1 STEEL BAYONET COUPLAST. 38MM
8 11381600 1 HOSE 38/2M RUBBER COMPLETE
8 11381700 1 HOSE 38/3M RUBBER COMPLETE
8 11602500 1 HOSE 38/2M PLAST. COMPLETE
8 11603000 1 HOSE 38/3M PLAST. COMPLETE
8 12247000 1 HOSE 38/2M CON COMPLETE
8 12247200 1 HOSE 38/3M CON. COMPLETE
8 12247400 1 HOSE 38/5M CON. COMPLETE
8 12247600 1 HOSE 38/10M CON. COMPLETE.
8 12291000 1 HOSE 38/2M OIL COMPLETE.
8 12291400 1 HOSE 38/3M OIL COMPLETE
8 12291800 1 HOSE 38/5M OIL COMPLETE
8 12292200 1 HOSE 38/10 OIL COMPLETE
8 82343400 1 HOSE 38MM/5M COMPLETE PLASTIC GREY
9 11343300 1 HOSE 38/2M RUBBER BAY .+SLEEVE
9 11343500 1 HOSE 38/3M RUBBER BAY .+SLEEVE
9 12247100 1 HOSE 38/2M CON. BAY .+SLEEVE
9 12247300 1 HOSE 38/3M CON. BAYONET +NOZZLE
9 12247500 1 HOSE 38/5M CON. BAY ONET +NOZZLE
9 12247700 1 HOSE 38/10M CON. BAY .+SLEEVE
9 12255400 1 HOSE 38/5M PLAST. BAYONET +NOZZLE
9 12255800 1 HOSE 38/10M PL BAYONET +NOZZLE
9 12291100 1 HOSE 38/2M OIL BAY ONET +NOZZLE
9 12291500 1 HOSE 38/3M OIL BAYONET +NOZZLE
9 12291900 1 HOSE 38/5M OIL BAYONET +NOZZLE
9 12292300 1 HOSE 38/10M OIL BAY ONET+SLEEVE
9 21602700 1 HOSE 38/2M PLAST. BAY. O+SLEEVE
9 21603200 1 HOSE 38/3M PLAST. BAY. O+SLEEVE
9 L03067800 1 HOSE 3M/38 MM PUR H
10 11343700 1 HOSE 38/2M RUBBER SLEEVE+BALL
10 11343900 1 HOSE 38/3M RUBBER SLEEVE+BALL
10 31802600 1 HOSE 38/2M PLAST. BALL AND SLEEVE
10 31803100 1 HOSE 38/3M PLAST. BALL AND SLEEVE
10 82245201 1 HOSE 38/2M CON. BALL+SLEEVE
10 82245301 1 HOSE 38/3M COND. BALL+SLEEVE
10 82290101 1 HOSE 38/2M OIL BALL+SLEEVE
10 82290201 1 HOSE 38/3M OIL BALL+SLEEVE
10 82290301 1 HOSE 38/5M OIL BALL+SLEEVE
10 82290401 1 HOSE 38/10M OIL BALL+SLEEVE
10 82343600 1 HOSE 38/5M PLAST. SLEEVE+BALL
10 82343700 1 HOSE 38/10M PLAST. SLEEVE+BALL
1 11810200 1 HOSE 38/2M COMPLETE BRASS ALU.
11 11810400 1 HOSE 38/3M COMPLETE BRASS/ALU.




'1

08-02-2015,
HOSE CONNECTION DIAGRAM STEEL/BRASS BAYOD fims——
97810HP7
GV 21 z
Pos Part no. Qty Description
12 21810100 1 HOSE 38/2M PLAST. BRASS BAY.+SL.
12 21810300 1 HOSE 38/3M PLAST. BRASS BAY.+SL.
13 22340900 1 JUNCTION KIT D38 AND TWO RINGS
14 10944000 1 BENT JUNCTION D38
15 10984600 1 DIRECT FITTING D38
16 11339800 1 ALUMINIUM STEEL FITTING D38
17 71917000 1 SSBENTJUNCTION D38
18 11027200 1 STEEL HOSE D38 MM560
19 10967000 1 ANGLED HOSE
20 10961200 1 ALUMINUM TUBE MT1 D38
21 11297400 1 PIPE
22 11916000 1SS TUBE 630MM




INLET COUPLING AND HOSES TAPERED 38/32|

08-02-2015

Part List ID
G 2 97810HP12
Inlet 38mm ! i Hoses ' i Tubes 32 mm
GIGA 70/ 343mm heses with Push-pull coupling and curved steel tube 32mm
! 2 M , L _ 5  Extonsion tuba, 200mm
/ . 11182500
m v - - — e
A Plastic 12007900
" H I 11803000 ' H 6 Extansion tuba, S60mm
“ i i ' [ 11112400
: H : N = ———— -
T
GSIGM 82 1 3332mm rubber hoses with steel bayonet coupling = = o
& : n.m:b‘no:;g.gsr;c 3@ H and mm:i:lult:::im o ' : s
I ——  SEIN  nen B w1 S : I _
- b . ‘ 1 m % H i
' | V| e 11803000 @ ) \
Gr 31
n F8/32men rubber hoses with stesl bayonet coupling
= _
- PO b s I o O 1)
11y im -
Rudbber N800 I
GV 21
9  Stool curved tuba A
Ak 21112600
A 2 e T, —
1 | 1 I
1 1 1 1
H H | | 10 Steet, 140mm
H 11141900
- = —
|
1 1 1 :
1} 1 1} 1
1} 1 1} 1
H 1 | 1
i i
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
H H




INLET COUPLING AND HOSES TAPERED 38/32

~08-02-2015

Part List ID
97810HP12
GV 21 -
Pos Part no. Qty Description
3 11803400 1 HOSE 32/38 MM 2 M
5 11182500 1 PIPE
6 11112401 1 EXTENSION TUBE D32
7 81906500 1 TELESCOPIC TUBE 1130MM D32
8 11262400 1 PIPE 32MM X 1M ALU
9 107402630 1 TUBE BENT END D32 STEEL KIT
10 11141900 1 PIPE




MOTOR TOP GV 21

GV 21

08-02-2015

Part List ID

GX2332

8




MOTOR TOP GV 21

08-02-2015

Part List ID
GX2332
GV 21 5
Pos Part no. Qty Description
0 81572700 2 SKRUE 3.9X13
2 81572700 4 SKRUE 3.9X13
3 81428500 1 CLAMP RING
4 81541200 4 SCREW M4X6 PAN HEAD
5 81572700 2 SKRUE 3.9X13
6 81428700 1 CLAMP PLATE
9 81428600 1 AFBRYDER
10 81303600 1 CAP
14 21304700 1 LEDNINGSTILSLUTN.
15 81304400 1 GROMMET




08-02-2015

MOTOR TOP GV 21 T

GV 21 T

Fl1G.1




MOTOR TOP GV 21

08-02-2015

Part List ID
GX2333
GV 21 T
Pos Part no. Qty Description
1 71303100 1 CLAMP RING
2 81302201 1 BOWL
3 81572700 6 SKRUE 3.9X13
4 81301400 1 FLOAT
5 81541200 2 SCREW M4X6 PAN HEAD
6 80552100 2 SPRING WASHER M4
7 21305700 1 CLAMP
8 80552100 1 SPRING WASHER M4
10 70609700 6 SCREW
11 81572700 3 SKRUE 3.9X13
12 81302301 1 FLOAT HOUSING




08-02-2015

Part List ID

GX2334

12

FAN PARTS GV 21

Gv 21

Q?g




FAN PARTS GV 21

08-02-2015

Part List ID
GX2334
GV 21 e
Pos Part no. Description
1 81301500 MELLEMRING
2 71257600 RUBBER SPRING
5 81254700 RING
6 71254800 STOPRING
7 71300600 L@BEHJUL
8 71300700 PLADE
9 71300500 BOSNING
10 81302400 SEAL
11 21945500 @V.LEDEHJUL KPL.
12 71255000 STYRESKIVE
13 21945400 L@BEHJUL GV. @130
14 71255000 STYRESKIVE
15 71254900 BASNING
16 21945600 NED.LEDEHJUL KPL.
17 71255000 STYRESKIVE
18 21945400 L@BEHJUL GV. @130
19 71255000 STYRESKIVE




MOTOR PARTS GV 21
GV 21

08-02-2015

Part List ID
GX2335

14




MOTOR PARTS GV 21

08-02-2015

Part List ID
GX2335
GV 21 T
Pos Part no. Qty Description

2 80552100 2 SPRING WASHER M4
4 81437900 2 FJEDERELEMENT
6 80731501 1 KUGLELEJE
1 71300800 1 HALS
13 81404401 1 FJEDER
14 81437900 2 FJEDERELEMENT
15 80731501 1 KUGLELEJE
18 81251400 1 DISC
19 81907200 4 SCREW M4Xx12 PANH TORX
21 80552100 1 SPRING WASHER M4
22 81541200 1 SCREW M4x6 PAN HEAD




08-02-2015

GV 21 FILTER SPARE PARTS D

GV 21 e

For wet pick-up

12

Dralon liter with frame




GV 21 FILTER SPARE PARTS

08-02-2015

Part List ID
GX2336
GV 21 T
Pos Part no. Qty Description
1 81595200 2 LOCK ANGLE
4 22142400 2 CLIP 2 PCS COMPLETE
5 81440700 1 LOCKRING
6 81440800 1 ST@DKANT
7 81440900 1 FILTERRING
8 81407300 1 LIFTBUTTON GV
9 81407101 1 FILTER CONE
1 81407200 1 FLOAT GV
12 11441000 1 FILTER SET GV21




08-02-2015

Part List ID

GX2337

18

-

GV 21 FILTER SPARE PARTS
GV 21

T
x
M- o
W E
* -
=8 n R LR L LR L L tE
T umm.
f o
' oo om
o ¢ ¢ ot
“ L
N i
l' n'..kt
Nt
i

S a @
T o

23..45




GV 21 FILTER SPARE PARTS

08-02-2015

Part List ID
GX2337
GV 21 T
Pos Part no. Qty Description
2 22142400 2 CLIP 2 PCS COMPLETE
3 81593500 2 FILTERHOLDER
5 81540700 2 SCREW M4X10 PAN HEAD
6 22142400 2 CLIP 2 PCS COMPLETE
8 22142400 2 CLIP 2 PCS COMPLETE
9 71372600 1 STATIV GT31
10 80687702 1 GASKET FOR SUCTION PIPE
12 71364200 2 CLAMP PLATE
13 71356200 1 INDL@BSTUD
14 71364200 2 CLAMP PLATE
15 80687702 1 GASKET FOR SUCTION PIPE
16 71363200 1 SOCKET
17 81576800 6 SCREW M4X10
18 70942600 2 BAYONET PLATE CLIP 38MM

19

81576900 4

SKRUE M4X8




08-02-2015

GV 21 TROLLEY SPARE PARTS T

GV 21 =0

For wet pick-up

{=—

i G
a o
&y 12
Fs
" 16
20
21 }}
iy i
a2

. 34
® 35
38 . 39
\ . 40
41
[
43 & & 42




GV 21 TROLLEY SPARE PARTS

08-02-2015

Part List ID
GX2338
GV 21 1
Pos Part no. Qty Description

2 71302800 2 CLAMP PLATE

7 81420600 1 NUT-LOCK M6
11 81407700 1 LEJE
15 80660700 3 SCREW M6X25 MACHINE EL-ZI
22 81572700 4 SKRUE 3.9x13
25 61340500 2 HJUL
29 71294200 1  M@TRIK
32 70540900 1 SKIVE 8.2X16X0.5 FE/ZN
33 81293600 1 ST@DKANT
34 81264800 1 SEEGER RING @8X0.8 FOR SHAFT
36 21291000 2 HJUL
37 81570700 3 SCREW M6X10 PZD3 US BZ
38 81267700 1 SCREW GS82 WHEEL ASSY
39 80384600 34 STEEL BALL
40 22357600 1 WHEEL SYSTEM FOR 82/72 COMPLET
41 80386200 1 WASHER M6 SPRING
42 80506500 1 NUT M6
44 81578000 1 WHEEL @75WITH @6 HUB LEADING




Nozzles 38 mm
GV 21

08-02-2015

Part List ID
HOSE15

22

See hoses con-
nection diagram
for 38mm

Brushes & nozzles

Wet pick-up

Wheeled floor nozzle

17 14 €
LN
D &

hip
AT, 1 €
——— 5

Cones

Wood/plastic Plastic/Lips
blades
26

=) =)0

J
J

Wood/brush Plastic/Brush

25 25 A
R\ o\
Wood/plasti Plastic/Lips
blades 24 . 24 A
(IS (LT
SO, SRR,
Wood/brush Plastic/Brush

28 28 A
S, T et B=0
N ~

26 A




Nozzles 38 mm

08-02-2015

Part List ID
HOSE1S
GV 21 >
Pos Part no. Description
1 140 3816 020 NOZZLE W/BRISTLES F/38MM
2 10947300 GULVMUNDSTYKKE
3 140 3816 020 NOZZLE W/BRISTLES F/38MM
3 82168000 FLOOR NOZZLE D38 X IW
4 12126700 LIQUID NOZZLE D38
5 80956200 RUBBER CONDE D38
5 L02956200 CONE D38
6 82167900 CONIC ACC D38 X IW
9 10989000 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM 100
10 10950200 ROUND BRUSH BLACK FOR 38MM BRUSH 70M
10 10950201 ROUND BRUSH RED FOR 38MM BRUSH 70M
10 10950202 ROUND BRUSH GREEN FOR 38MM BRUSH 70M
10 10950203 ROUND BRUSH BLUE FOR 38MM BRUSH 70M
10 10950204 ROUND BRUSH WHITE FOR 38MM BRUSH 70M
10 10950205 ROUND BRUSH YELLOW FOR 38MM BRUSH 70M
10 12422500 ROUND BRUSH NATURAL BRISTLES 70MM F/ 38
1 70945300 NOZZLE
12 10949500 STEEL FLAT LANCE D38
14 11476101 BRUSH D38 MMA400
15 11476000 CARPET NZL 38 X 400MM
16 82169700 FLAT NOZZLE D38 X IW
17 11346800 FLOOR NOZZ. 38MM 150MM WOOD
17 11346900 FLOOR NOZZ. 38MM 220MM WOOD
17 11347000 FLOOR NOZZ. 38MM 300MM WOOD
18 L00396349 FRENCH FLOOR NOZZLE HARD
19 12126800 HARD FLOOR NOZZ.
20 82191000 BENT BRUSH D38
21 82191200 BENT BRUSH D38
22 11339500 NOZZLE 38/400 ALU.
23 10957400 SWIVEL SOCKET 38MM
23 10957411 SWIVEL SOCKET 38MM ST. STEEL
24 32430801 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL DARK GRE
25 10657900 MUNDSTY KKE T.R@R 400MM ¥:
25 10661600 MUNDSTY KKE T.R@R 200MM
25 10666400 MUNDSTY KKE T.R@R 600MM ¥:
25 42430900 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH GREY FOR PIPE CL
25 42431100 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH GRE
26 10674600 MUNDSTY KKE T.R@R 100MM ¥;
26 10674700 MUNDSTY KKE T.R@R 200MM ¥
26 10674800 MUNDSTY KKE T R@R 300MM ¥:
26 10674900 MUNDSTY KKE T.R@R 400MM ¥;
26 10675000 MUNDSTY KKE T.R@R 600MM ¥:
27 10647500 MUNDSTY KKE




Nozzles 38 mm

08-02-2015

Part List ID
HOSE1S
GV 21 4
Pos Part no. Qty Description
28 10647300 1 BASE FLOOR NOZZ. 150MM WOOD
28 10651600 1 BASE FLOOR NOZZ. 300MM WOOD
28 42431600 1 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH GREY FLAT 300M
30 22430101 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100M
30 22430102 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 100MM BL
30 22430103 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100M
30 22430104 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100M
30 22430105 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100M
30 22430106 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100M
30 22430107 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100M
30 22430201 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200M
30 22430202 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 200MM BL
30 22430203 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200M
30 22430204 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200M
30 22430205 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200M
30 22430206 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200M
30 22430207 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200M
30 22430301 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100M
30 22430302 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 300MM BL
30 22430303 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300M
30 22430304 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300M
30 22430305 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300M
30 22430306 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300M
30 22430307 1 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300M
31 22430900 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 100MM G
31 22430901 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100
31 22430902 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 100MM B
31 22430904 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100
31 22430905 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100
31 22430906 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100
31 22430907 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 100
31 22431000 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 200MM G
31 22431001 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200
31 22431002 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 200MM B
31 22431004 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200
31 22431005 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200
31 22431006 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200
31 22431007 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 200
31 22431100 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 300MM G
31 22431101 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300
31 22431102 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM FE/ZN FOR PIPE 300MM B
31 22431104 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300
31 22431105 1 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300




Nozzles 38 mm

08-02-2015

Part List ID
HOSE1S
GV 21 =
Pos Part no. Description
31 22431106 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300
31 22431107 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FOR PIPE 300
32 22430801 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM DA
32 22430802 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM FE/ZN FLAT 300MM BLACK
32 22430803 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM WH
32 22430804 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM Y E
32 22430805 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM RE
32 22430806 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM GR
32 22430807 NOZZLE LIPS 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM BL
33 22431600 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM FE/ZN FLAT 300MM GREY
33 22431601 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM D
33 22431602 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM FE/ZN FLAT 300MM BLACK
33 22431604 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM Y
33 22431605 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM R
33 22431606 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM G
33 22431607 NOZZLE BRUSH 38MM ST. STEEL FLAT 300MM B
10A 80630800 ROUND BRUSH RING BLACK 70
10A 80630801 ROUND BRUSH RING RED 70MM
10A 80630802 ROUND BRUSH RING GREEN 70MM
10A 80630803 ROUND BRUSH RING BLUE 70MM
10A 80630805 ROUND BRUSH RING YELLOW 70MM
23A 42430904 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH YELLOW FOR PIPE C
23A 42430905 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH RED FOR PIPE CLEA
23A 42430906 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH GREEN FOR PIPE CL
23A 42430907 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH BLUE
23A 42431004 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH YELLOW
23A 42431005 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH RED
23A 42431006 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH GREEN
23A 42431007 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH BLUE FOR PIPE CLE
23A 42431104 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH YELLOW
23A 42431105 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH RED
23A 42431106 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH GREEN
23A 42431107 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH BLUE 300MM
24A 32430801 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL DARK GRE
24A 32430802 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL BLAC
24A 32430803 NOZZLE PART W.LIPS WHITE FLAT 300MM FDA
24A 32430804 NOZZLE PART WITH LIPS YELLOW FLAT 300MM
24A 32430805 NOZZLE WITH LIPS RED. FDA. FLAT 300MM
24A 32430806 NOZZLE PART WITH LIPS GREEN FLAT 300MM
24A 32430807 NOZZLE WITH LIPS BLUE. FDA. FLAT 300MM
25A 42430900 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH GREY FOR PIPE CL
25A 42430901 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH DARK GREY
25A 42430902 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH BLACK FOR PIPE C




Nozzles 38 mm

08-02-2015

Part List ID
HOSE1S
GV 21 =
Pos Part no. Qty Description
25A 42431000 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH GRE
25A 42431001 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH DARK GREY
25A 42431002 1 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH BLACK FOR PIPE C
25A 42431100 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH GRE
25A 42431101 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH DARK GREY
25A 42431102 1 FL. NOZZ. PART WITH BRUSH BLAC
25A 42431604 1 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH YELLOW FLAT 300MM
25A 42431605 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH RED
25A 42431606 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH GREE
25A 42431607 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH BRUSH
26A 32430101 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL DARK GREY
26A 32430102 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL BLACK
26A 32430103 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL WHITE
26A 32430104 1 NOZZLE PART WITH LIPS YELLOW FOR PIPE CL
26A 32430105 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL RED
26A 32430106 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL GREEN
26A 32430107 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL BLUE
26A 32430201 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL DARK GREY
26A 32430202 1 FLOOR NOZZ. WITH RAIL BLACK ESD
26A 32430203 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL WHITE
26A 32430204 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL YELLOW
26A 32430205 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL RED
26A 32430206 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL GREEN
26A 32430207 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL BLUE
26A 32430301 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL DARK GREY
26A 32430302 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL BLACK
26A 32430303 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL WHITE
26A 32430304 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL YELLOW
26A 32430305 1 NOZZLE PART WITH LIPS RED FOR PIPE CLEAN
26A 32430306 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL GREEN
26A 32430307 1 FLOOR NOZZ PART WITH RAIL BLUE
28A 42431600 1 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH GREY FLAT 300M
28A 42431601 1 NOZZLE PART WITH BRUSH DARK GREEN FLAT
28A 42431602 1 NOZZLE PART W.BRIST.BLACK FLAT 300MM ESD




08-02-2015

Inlet/coupling/versus model-overview

GV 21 T

Inlet/coupling/ : » £ o a k| o
versus Model L ﬂﬁ a é@\ Q g (& A E}
" . 1 " i b -

®

2

gge g{g‘
=
?
L

L
B

GW
GS/GM | GS/GM | GSIGM W W 1020/
GB 1033| GB 933 | GB 833| GB 733 | GB 826 | GB 726 | GB 725 | GM 626 | GM 625 | 83 82 8 GA 70 2050 1040 1030 | 6Gv21 | GT31
100mm
70mm

=|---[---.- |

50mm

W v BN

38mm GD
38mm GS
38mm Push-pull

[
P
p.
38mm steel/brass  p.
P
p
P




08-02-2015

Inlet/coupling/versus model-overview

HOSEPG1

GV 21

28

Pos Part no. Qty Description

0 0 NOTE COMMENT See part list with nozzle




